NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY
Butner, NC
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY
INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITH OUT
THE  WRITTEN PERMISSION OF  NEWTON INSTRUMENT
COMPANY IS  PROHIBITED.
I-2
JUNCTIONING OF SIDE BAR002011
1 2
3
SIDE BAR
NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
NEWTON TUBULAR CABLE RACKNTCR
1NTCR120
06 = 6" overall width
12 = 12" overall width
15 = 15" overall width
18 = 18" overall width
24 = 24" overall width
Select overall width: Select Finish:
10 = Zinc-gold chromate plating
30 = Telco Gray (smooth powder)
47 = Raven Black (smooth powder)
NTCR Part Number Builder
ORDERING TABLE
.ONGNIREDRO RABEDIS
0100110200 "2/1-1
0110110200 "2
STOCK LIST
METI YTQ NOITPIRCSED
1 2 PMALCECILPS
2 1 TLOB61-8/3
3 1 TUN61-8/3
Width
5.75
12
119.5
1.5
1.5
NOTES:
1. FINISH IS ZINC PLATED AND GOLD CHROMATE.
CABLE RACK1 2 3
.ONGNIREDRO RABEDIS
0100210200 "2/1-1
0110210200 "2
ORDERING TABLE
STOCK LIST
METI YTQ NOITPIRCSED
1 4 PMALCECILPS
2 2 TLOB61-8/3
3 2 TUN61-8/3
CABLE RACK JUNCTION002012